
Leon

RoseOasis

AuroraMarionDakotaColoma

Saxeville

Richford

Hancock

Warren

Deerfield
Poy Sippi

Plainfield

Wautoma

BloomfieldSpringwater

Mount Morris

Village of
Redgranite

Village of Plainfield

Village of
Lohrville

Village of 
Wild Rose

City
of

Berlin

Village
of

Hancock

City
of

Wautoma
Village

of
Coloma

Portage County

Marquette County

Ad
am

s C
ou

nty

Waupaca County

Wi
nn

eb
ag

o C
ou

nty

Green Lake County

780

6000

6600

3900

1800

4800
1400

9600 6900

3800
6900

3900

6200

2600

2100

3000

1700

3100

2200

2300

13100

13000

13100

14400

920
260
270

4700 3900

6100

67003700

13100

11200
11300

13400

80

370

250

670

340

320
460

510

180

130
360

600

570

460 560

420

230
340

390

540

900

300

690
710

500

660

410

580

540

520

310

870

470

450290

230
210

160

340

590

330

420

160
410

820

780

4700
4000 4100

1200

1400

2600 7100

3700

2800

1500

1300

2300

8300

7400

3600

3400
2100

6700

2900

1700

2500

1800

12001400

3100

1300

3300

3600

40003000

2600

11001700

160

230

910

380

350

920

540

850

500

250

530

990

790
710

390

860

2400
3300

1700

1700 8400
7100

1300

1400

2200

1800

1600

1300

1400

3000
69004500

960
1900

1400 6200

72001000

Lake
Poygan

Source:  WisDOT, Rural Functional Class System, 2008. WisDOT Wisconsin Highway Traffic
              Volume Data, 2000 & 2006. Digital Base Data provided by Waushara County, 2008.
              Ice Age Trial Data provided by National Park Service, 2006.

Prepared August, 2008
EAST CENTRAL WISCONSIN 

REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION
400 Ahnaip Street, Suite 100  MENASHA, WI 54952

(920) 751-4770  Website: www.eastcentralrpc.org

R

C
P

C
W

E
This data was created for use by the East Central Wisconsin Regional Planning 
Commission Geographic Information System.  Any other use/application of this 
information is the responsibility of the user and such use/application is at their 
own risk.  East Central Wisconsin Regional Planning Commission disclaims all 
liability regarding fitness of the information for any use other than for
East Central Wisconsin Regional Planning Commission business.
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Waushara County, WI
EXHIBIT 3-1  FUNCTIONAL CLASS & TRAFFIC COUNTSTraffic Volumes 2000 & 2006 Data
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